Six No. her pin button head security screws
2 part Talensa Node to be used
with ''easi fit'' self adhesive
antenna
TELENSA TWO PART NODE ARRANGEMENT
Front frame fitted with one sheet of clear polycarbonate (8mm) and one
sacrificial sheet of opaque polycarbonate (2mm), thinner sheet at the front.
Safeway body (new 2.4mm stainless steel front 1.6mm stainless steel rear) Hex rivnuts
in rear and punched cup from in front reducing welding requirements IK 10 (50J) IP65
25mm banjo earth tag
6mm nut
and bolt
25mm coupler
25mm conduit
840mm-850mm
2
9
0
m
m
Notes
At Original Drawing Size This Line Measures 100mm
Original Drawing Size A3
This Drawing is the copyright of Hertfordshire County Council and Must Not be Reproduced Without Written Permission
Approved
Scales
Sht No.
Date
Initials
DrawnCAD
IWP No.
Checked
Drawing Title
Project Title
Drg. No. Rev.
F
i
l
e
N
o
.
C
o
m
p
u
t
e
r
COUNTY HALL
Pegs Lane
Hertford, Herts
SG13 8DN
Phone: 01992 555555
Description Dwn AppChk Date
06/21RC DOKSJRVarious drawing revisions
A
HCC STANDARD DETAIL DRAWINGS
CONTINUOUS CORNICE LIGHTING
SYSTEM FOR SUBWAYS
N/A
HST-1300-016
NTS
1 OF 2
PB
04/10
ADS
04/10
PW
04/10
A
04/10
PB
C
:
\
U
s
e
r
s
\
I
N
K
P
0
5
9
4
5
\
D
e
s
k
t
o
p
\
H
e
r
t
s
S
p
e
c
i
f
i
c
a
t
i
o
n
T
a
n
k
\
H
S
T
_
1
2
0
0
_
0
0
1
-
T
r
a
f
f
i
c
S
i
g
n
N
o
t
e
s
.
d
w
g